LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO.
10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL : 626-454-8300 FAX : 626-454-8399
ALI100 SERIES
High Rack Aisle Luminaire
PAGE C-7
• High Rack Aisle Luminaire

BACK PLATE
CATALOG NUMBER
ORDERING GUIDE
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS
rev. 07/10/2015
Emergency Battery Pack
External Line Fusing (HLR/GLR)
Plug-In Branch Wiring Connector System
ELECTRICAL OPTIONS SUFFIX
BP*
ELF
PBW*
Wire Guard - 14 Ga.
Ceiling Spacer
4" Leg Height V-Hook
Chain Mount Coupling
WG14-ALI100
*
V4
CMC-240
BALLAST OPTIONS SUFFIXSUFFIX
SR
WR
*See appropriate reference page
ACCESSORIES
Specular Aluminum Reflector (95%)
White Aluminum Reflector (90%)
REFLECTOR OPTIONS CAT.NO.
NOTE:LAMP/WIRING* M= Miniature Bi-Pin T5
R = Medium Bi-Pin T8
MT= Miniature Bi-Pin T5, Tandem Wiring
RT = Medium Bi-Pin T8, Tandem Wiring
11/16" STEM MTG. K.O.
2" K.O.
7/8" OFFSET K.O.
V-HOOK
11"
5"
72" or 96"
60" O/C
30" or 42"
O/C
11"
3_3/4"
36" or 48"
6"
24"
18" O/C
3_3/4"
3_3/4"
TYPE
CONSTRUCTION
FINISH
REFLECTOR
WIRE GUARDS
WIRING
LABELS
Open lamp one-light or two-light high rack aisle luminaire.
22 ga. cold rolled steel housing. (20 ga. housing available as specified.) End plates are fastened to housing by sheet metal screws.
Baked white polyester finish, minimum reflectance 86%. (Powder coated finish available.)
White aluminum reflector standard, 90% reflectance. Enhanced aluminum reflector, 95% reflectance available.
14 Ga. Chrome epoxy powder coated.
120v 60Hz., 277v 60Hz., UNV (universal voltage 120v thru 277v.) or as otherwise specified.
U.L. Listed. Suitable for damp locations.
ALI100-1-2M
ALI100-1-3M